GRIZZLIES

GLENN HIGH SCHgg,

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 9

Mar 9

Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 15

2022/2023

Glenn HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

GHS

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:45 PM

7:00 PM

4:45 PM

7:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

2:30 PM

7:30 PM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

8:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

Opponent

vs Vista Ridge
vs Johnson

vs Weiss

vs Shoemaker
vs Alumni

@ Taft

@ Connally
@ Belton

@ Pflugerville
@ Hendrickson
@ Bowie

@ Austin High
@ Del Valle
@ Akins

@ Westlake
vs Austin High
vs Boerne Champion
vs Boyd

vs Hutto

vs TBD

@ Lehman

vs Lehman

Location

GHS Baseball Field
GHS Baseball Field
GHS Baseball Field
GHS Baseball Field
GHS Baseball Field
Connally HS
Connally HS
Pflugerville HS
Pflugerville HS
Hendrickson HS
Burger

Burger

Del Valle HS
Burger

Westlake HS

GHS Baseball Field
GHS Baseball Field
GHS Baseball Field
GHS Baseball Field
GHS Baseball Field
Lehman High School

GHS Baseball Field

Special Notes




Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 25

Mar 28

Mar 31

Aprl

Apr4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 25

Apr 28

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Lockhart

@ Lockhart

vs Vandegrift

@ Hays

vs Hays

vs Eastview

@ Leander

vs Leander

vs Cedar Park

@ Cedar Park

@ Rouse

vs Rouse

vs Liberty Hill

@ Liberty Hill

GHS Baseball Field

Lockhart HS

GHS Baseball Field

Hays HS

GHS Baseball Field

GHS Baseball Field

Leander HS

GHS Baseball Field

GHS Baseball Field

Cedar Park HS

Rouse HS

GHS Baseball Field

GHS Baseball Field

Liberty Hill HS




