

2022/2023

Glenn HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

GHS

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 7	5:30 PM	vs Vista Ridge	GHS Baseball Field	
Feb 10	5:00 PM	vs Johnson	GHS Baseball Field	
Feb 13	5:00 PM	vs Weiss	GHS Baseball Field	
Feb 17	7:00 PM	vs Shoemaker	GHS Baseball Field	
Feb 18	1:00 PM	vs Alumni	GHS Baseball Field	
Feb 23	4:45 PM	@ Taft	Connally HS	
Feb 23	7:00 PM	@ Connally	Connally HS	
Feb 24	4:45 PM	@ Belton	Pflugerville HS	
Feb 24	7:00 PM	@ Pflugerville	Pflugerville HS	
Feb 25	2:30 PM	@ Hendrickson	Hendrickson HS	
Mar 2	5:00 PM	@ Bowie	Burger	
Mar 2	7:30 PM	@ Austin High	Burger	
Mar 3	2:30 PM	@ Del Valle	Del Valle HS	
Mar 3	7:30 PM	@ Akins	Burger	
Mar 4	12:30 PM	@ Westlake	Westlake HS	
Mar 9	10:00 AM	vs Austin High	GHS Baseball Field	
Mar 9	8:00 PM	vs Boerne Champion	GHS Baseball Field	
Mar 10	10:00 AM	vs Boyd	GHS Baseball Field	
Mar 10	5:30 PM	vs Hutto	GHS Baseball Field	
Mar 11	10:00 AM	vs TBD	GHS Baseball Field	
Mar 14	1:00 PM	@ Lehman	Lehman High School	
Mar 15	1:00 PM	vs Lehman	GHS Baseball Field	

Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs Lockhart	GHS Baseball Field
Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ Lockhart	Lockhart HS
Mar 25	1:00 PM	vs Vandegrift	GHS Baseball Field
Mar 28	7:00 PM	@ Hays	Hays HS
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Hays	GHS Baseball Field
Apr 1	1:00 PM	vs Eastview	GHS Baseball Field
Apr 4	7:00 PM	@ Leander	Leander HS
Apr 6	7:00 PM	vs Leander	GHS Baseball Field
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs Cedar Park	GHS Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Cedar Park	Cedar Park HS
Apr 18	7:00 PM	@ Rouse	Rouse HS
Apr 21	7:00 PM	vs Rouse	GHS Baseball Field
Apr 25	7:00 PM	vs Liberty Hill	GHS Baseball Field
Apr 28	7:00 PM	@ Liberty Hill	Liberty Hill HS